Letnja liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 13 - 14/5/2023

Disciplina 31
14/05/2023 - 16:32

Zenski, 200m Ledno/Back

10 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 10

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

RISTIC, Milica
KOJIC, Vasilija
GUBERINIC, Itana
ZAFIROVIC, Teodora
BURIC, Miona
MILIKOVIC, Lenka
TANJGA, Tea
SIMONOVIC, Ana

Grupa 2 od 10

~NOoO O WNPE

PIPER, Petra
MILESEVIC, Milica
ANTONIJEVIC, Danica
ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
DOBAJ, Dora
JANKOVIC, Asja
JOVANOVIC, Jana

Grupa 3 od 10, raspored u delu 8 at 20:12

2
3
4
5
6

DRAGIC, Lena
CANCAREVIC, Marta
NIKOLIC, Zoe
OBRADOVIC, Milica
PEKQVIC, Nina

Grupa 4 od 10, raspored u delu 8 at 20:12

O~NO O WN P

MARKOVIC, Iva
RANKOVIC, Anastasija
RADOVANOVIC, Jovana
USKOKOVIC, Nada
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
ZARIC, Masa
STANKOVIC, Sara
VASILIC, Petra

Grupa 5 od 10, raspored u delu 8 at 20:12

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

MULIC ANDREA,
BUBALO, Masa
PETROVIC, Dunja
CORSOVIC, Milica
DPOKIC, Lara
RADOJEVIC, Olga
STOJILKOVIC, Jana
RALETIC, Andjelka

G.R.

13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
13 Tri Delfina

13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
13 Tri Delfina

13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

12  Crvena Zvezda

12 Bonatti

12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
12 11, April

12 Bonatti

12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
12 CrvenaZvezda

11  CrvenaZvezda
11  CrvenaZvezda
10 PK"BPK"Bgd
11  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11  CrvenaZvezda

11  Panta Rei

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

10  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
10 Usce

11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11  Panta Rei

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

10 PK"BPK" Bgd

11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

11 11, April

11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
10 Partizan

10 Barakuda

25355555

25

3:10.96
2:44.79
3:10.62
3:40.10

=

3:01.46
2:55.02
2:49.21
2:43.32
2:47.81
2:50.21
2:56.16
3:05.00
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Letnja liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 13 - 14/5/2023

Disciplina 31, Zenski, 200m Ledno/Back

Grupa 6 od 10, raspored u delu 8 at 20:12

2 SEMIZ, Vanja 08  Tri Delfina NT
3 IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 3:50.41
4 BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:56.11
5 VESIC, lva 09 PK\Vracar 3:04.04
6 DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 CrvenaZvezda NT

Grupa 7 od 10, raspored u delu 8 at 20:12

1 CANIC, Marija 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 2:44.88
2 DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 2:44.28
3 MILOVANOQVIC, Dora 08  Novi Beograd 011 2:42.43
4 POPOQVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 2:40.58
5 PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.80
6 MADIC, Nadja 08 NoviBeograd 011 2:43.21
7 VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09  NoviBeograd 011 2:44.65
8 DRAMICANIN, Masa 08  Novi Beograd 011 2:48.02

Grupa 8 od 10, raspored u delu 8 at 20:12

1 TERZIC, Tara 08 CrvenaZvezda 2:36.48
2 ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:35.00
3 COROQVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:32.44
4 JOVANOVIC, Lena 09  11. April 2:29.86
5 JORGIC, Andrea 08  11. April 2:30.30
6 SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 2:32.81
7 MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:35.24
8 MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:38.37

Grupa 9 od 10, raspored u delu 8 at 20:12

2 RADOS, Helena 07  Partizan 2:52.82
3 STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 2:40.57
4 DIMKIC, Isidora 03  11. April 2:27.44
5 POPQVIC, Tanja 04 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 2:57.65
6 SULIC, Lena 07  Novi Beograd 011 2:46.57

Grupa 10 od 10, raspored u delu 8 at 20:12

1 HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK"BPK"Bgd 2:40.31
2 GANOVIC, Una 07  Novi Beograd 011 2:38.32
3 CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 2:28.99
4 GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 2:20.71
5 KRISKA, Ena 07  11. April 2:27.15
6 RACIC, Teodora 07  Novi Beograd 011 2:34.57
7 CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:38.64
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